Thangool Saturday 30 November, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BILOELA DISCOUNT CHEMIST BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1075 metres

01
02

03
05

06
07

08

10
11

12

No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)
Llama Charmer(Damien Rideout)

Craiglea Thera(Krystle Johnston)
Whittlesford(Tracy Simmons)

Jellishot(Damien Rideout)
Show And Go(Glenda Bell)

Je Suis Fabuleux(Jamie
McConachy)

Chill Out Miss(Kale Sinclair)
(EM)Radiant Romance(Darryl
Gardiner)

(EM)Valentina Express(Jason
Devine)

BILOELA HOTEL QTIS Maiden Plate

$10000

Damien Boutet
Mr Warwick
Satherley
Chris Taylor
Ms Tasha
Chambers
Caine Stuart
Ms Tamara
Noble

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Adam Sewell

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

1200 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03

04

05
06
08

09

10

01
03

Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)
Kraken Edition(Benno Bowen)

Moissanite(Gary Clem)
Top Rooster(Stacey Mesken)

Absalon Tulip(Tom Moloney)
Craiglea Merida(Krystle Johnston)
Mahtikkainstinct(Jessica Kuhn)

Poppy's Pride(Tim Cook)

Sewn Up(Darryl Gardiner)

Grand de Lago(Darryl Johnston)
Mr Tangles(Darryl Johnston)

$10000

Damien Boutet

Brendon
Newport

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Ms Tamara
Noble

Caine Stuart
Chris Taylor

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Mr Warwick
Satherley

BILOELA PLUMBING WORKS OPEN Handicap
1200 metres

Caine Stuart
Adam Sewell

01:30PM

6 64.0
7 63.5

9 60.5
59.5

59.0
5 59.0

3 585

2 58.0
8 57.0

10 57.0

02:15PM

7 59.5
8 59.5

9 59.5

3 58.0

57.5
57.5
57.5

1 575

6 56.0

02:55PM

3 61.0
1 58.0

04

05

06
07
08

Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay) Ms Julie
Busuttin

Barney Rabble(Jamie McConachy) Raul Silvera
Olivera

Craiglea Etna(Krystle Johnston) Chris Taylor
Bleriot(Maleah Hill) Damien Boutet
Aleaco(Brendon Newport) Brendon
Newport

FLEXIHIRE BILOELA BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

02
03

04
05

06

07

08

1300 metres $10000

Chilli Palmer(Tracy Simmons) Caine Stuart
Money Muncher(Ross Vagg) Mr Brodie
Moffat

Merlomann(Krystle Johnston) Chris Taylor
Media Gem(Darryl Gardiner) Mr Warwick
Satherley

Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Ms Tamara
Mesken) Noble
Imagine That(Jason Devine) Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Wheredacrawdadsing(Kieran Ms Tasha
Kirwin) Chambers

09
10

11
12

13

KERRY LYNCH CONCRETE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

01
02

04

Dustins(Maleah Hill) Damien Boutet

Karakaroo(Benno Bowen) Brendon

Newport
Czaracer(Tom Moloney) Adam Sewell
Lanova(Damien Rideout) Ms Julie

Busuttin
(EM)Telmesomethin'girl(Jessica Raul Silvera
Kuhn) Olivera

1600 metres $10000
Man In The Mirror(Rodney Hay) Caine Stuart
Hollywood Park (NZ)(Glenda Bell) Mr Brodie
Moffat
Native Bee(Damien Rideout) Ms Julie
Busuttin
Tour De Field(Darryl Johnston) Adam Sewell

05

03:35PM

11
10

12

3

04:15PM

56.5

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

64.0
63.0

62.5
61.0

60.5

59.5

59.5

59.0
58.5

58.0
57.5

55.0

64.5
63.0

60.0

58.5

06

07

08

09

Xarello(Ross Vagg)
Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter)
Lonergy(Rodney Hay)

Girramay(Maleah Hill)

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Brendon
Newport

Damien Boutet

3

58.5

56.5

56.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




