## Thangool Saturday 30 November, 2024



3 58.5

8 56.5

7 56.0

1 55.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

				•		• • •	•	•				
	ILOELA DISCOUNT CHEMIST BENG 075 metres \$10000			р :30РМ	04	Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay)	Ms Julie Busuttin	5	56.5	06	Xarello(Ross Vagg)	Raul Silvera Olivera
0:	No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	6	64.0	05	Barney Rabble(Jamie McConachy)	Raul Silvera	4	55.0	07	Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter)	Jaimee-Lee
02	2 Llama Charmer(Damien Rideout)	Mr Warwick	7	63.5			Olivera	_		08	Lonergy(Rodney Hay)	Devine Brendon
		Satherley			06	Craiglea Etna(Krystle Johnston)	Chris Taylor		55.0	00	Lonergy (Rouney Hay)	Newport
03		Chris Taylor	9	60.5	07	Bleriot(Maleah Hill)	Damien Boutet		55.0	09	Girramay(Maleah Hill)	Damien Boutet
0!	5 Whittlesford(Tracy Simmons)	Ms Tasha Chambers	1	59.5	08	Aleaco(Brendon Newport)	Brendon Newport	2	2 55.0		, ,	
06	Jellishot(Damien Rideout)	Caine Stuart	4	59.0	4 FLE	XIHIRE BILOELA BENCHMARK 5	0 Handicap					
07	7 Show And Go(Glenda Bell)	Ms Tamara			130	0 metres \$10000	•	03	:35PM			
08	3 Je Suis Fabuleux(Jamie	Noble Raul Silvera	2	58.5	02	Chilli Palmer(Tracy Simmons)	Caine Stuart	11	64.0			
U	McConachy)	Olivera			03	Money Muncher(Ross Vagg)	Mr Brodie Moffat	10	63.0			
10	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Adam Sewell		58.0	04	Merlomann(Krystle Johnston)	Chris Taylor	9	62.5			
1:	<ol> <li>(EM)Radiant Romance(Darryl Gardiner)</li> </ol>	Mr Brodie Moffat	8	57.0	05	Media Gem(Darryl Gardiner)	Mr Warwick Satherley		61.0			
17	2 (EM)Valentina Express(Jason Devine)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	10	57.0	06	Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Tamara Noble	4	60.5			
2 BILOELA HOTEL QTIS Maiden Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 02:15PM				07	Imagine That(Jason Devine)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	1	59.5				
0:	1 Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	7	59.5	80	Wheredacrawdadsing(Kieran	Ms Tasha	5	59.5			
02	2 Kraken Edition(Benno Bowen)	Brendon Newport	8	59.5	09	Kirwin) Dustins(Maleah Hill)	Chambers Damien Boutet	7	59.0			
03	Moissanite(Gary Clem)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	9	59.5	10	Karakaroo(Benno Bowen)	Brendon Newport	8	58.5			
04	Top Rooster(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Tamara	3	58.0	11	Czaracer(Tom Moloney)	Adam Sewell	12	58.0			
		Noble			12	Lanova(Damien Rideout)	Ms Julie	2	57.5			
0!	11	Caine Stuart		57.5	12	(FNA)T-l	Busuttin	2	FF 0			
06	, , ,	Chris Taylor		57.5	13	(EM)Telmesomethin'girl(Jessica Kuhn)	Raul Silvera Olivera	3	55.0			
08	Mahtikkainstinct(Jessica Kuhn)	Raul Silvera	4	57.5		Kum)	Olivera					
09	Poppy's Pride(Tim Cook)	Olivera Ms Julie	1	57.5		RRY LYNCH CONCRETE BENCHMA	ARK 55 Handica	•				
U:	э горру s гнае(тип соок)	Busuttin	1	37.3	160	0 metres \$10000			:15PM			
10	Sewn Up(Darryl Gardiner)	Mr Warwick	6	56.0	01	Man In The Mirror(Rodney Hay)	Caine Stuart		64.5			
		Satherley			02	Hollywood Park (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Mr Brodie Moffat	2	63.0			
3 BILOELA PLUMBING WORKS OPEN Handicap 1200 metres \$10000 02:55PP			:55PM	04	Native Bee(Damien Rideout)	Ms Julie Busuttin	6	60.0				
0:		Caine Stuart		61.0	05	Tour De Field(Darryl Johnston)	Adam Sewell	4	58.5			
0:	• · · · · · · · ·	Adam Sewell		58.0								
٥.			-	20.0								

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.